PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Shop No. 980 [st Part, Riddhi Siddhi
CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West.
Oshiwara - 400102 Munbai, Maharashtra
Email : pes.courier@gmail.com

MSME Reg : UDYAM-MH-18-0286806

E'w'x,F‘\‘ I:"“‘. g Tarnaes

Invoice Number, : CR/M973/24-25

Invoice Date : 28108/2024

GSTIN: 27AARPH3IGIRIIZA

TAX INVOICE
To,
SEMOLINA KITCHEN PRIVATE LINITED (TVC)
Administrative Building, Trivandrum international Airport, Page No. : Page 1 of 1
Near shanmugham Beach, Thiruvananthapuram Period From . 0810812024
Thiruvananthapuram Pericd To . 08/08/2024
Kerala-695008 Customer Code . 8-0002
GSTIN. ;. 32ABICS8699F 178 Other Docket Ref. No, :
SR Dockel Date  Destination Caonsignee From Reference Mode Dimension Invoice Qty Rale  Weight Ch. WL Totai
LR Value
1 1020942 08.08.2024 TRIVANDRUM  SEMOLINA  BANGAL MR. VLJAY SFC 29°2432*2; 125075 20 2000 51851  518.000 40,380.00
KITCHEN ORE-BAR - 16*39*29*1;
ISTA 37*32*283;
GOFFEE 4932*37°5;
COMPAN 49*32°27°1;
Y LIMITED 49°64*56%;
47'74'5241;
35'56°94°2;
47°81'54%1
DOCKET / LR CHARGE 50.00
Total Bill Amount = 10,430.00
FOV on declared invoice value 0.02% = 250.15
Fuel Surcharge = 1,068.02
SUB TGTAL = 11,748.17
IGST @ of 5.00 % = 587 41
Rounding Off = .42
Grand Total = 12,336.00

INR Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six Only

E.&0.E PAYMENTS
1. Alf Bills should normally be settled within one week of the date of the bill
unless otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge
interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all outstanding accounts.
2. Recelpt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.
3. PAN NO ; AARPH36384
4. SAC / HSN CODE : 996791 @5% for Transporl Service
5. SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 {@18% for Courier Service
6. All cheques should be drawn cross Adc. Payee in favour of "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"
7. This is compuler generated invoice, does not required signature.

Bank Details
Bank Narne : ICICI BANK LTD
A/C No. : 643405054048
A/C Name PCS EXPRESS CARGO
Bank Branch : GOREGAON
IFSC Code iCIC0006434
MICR Code :

For PCS EXFRESS CARGO

Accountant / Manager

BEMOLINA KITCHENS BYT. LT,

.8, Puneeth Kumar
Ynit General M‘anager_
Trivandrum fternational Alrport



e

) ] kyc manDATORY DOCKET / L.R
P Not Negotiable
980,Adarsh Nagar,Link Road,Next lo Lotus petrof pump, At Owner's Risk
ndheri-West, Mumbai-400053,+912262360112
wa}“"’,f;’;’“ Customercare@pcsexpin  www.pcsexp.in 1 020942
Soeons Tawin, €301 finme, SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION
ACCOUNT NUMBER SHIPPER REFERENCE ORIGIN DESTINATION PIECES DATE WEIGHT
S-0002 MR, VIJAY BANGALORE TRIVANDRUM 20 08/08/2024 519.00
D CASH D TOPAY EI SHIPPER'S D CONSIGNEE ACT. WT. 314,40
ACCOUNT ACCOUNT VOL. WEIGHT
Sender's Name Receipt’'s Name 518.510
MR. VIJAY MS, SHEENA
Company Company DIMENSION in CM
BARISTA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED SEMOLINA KITCHEN L*W*H
Address N ' Address 29*21%32*2=9.744;
SURVEY NO, 91/4, CHOLAPANNAHALL! VILLAGE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, AIRPORT ROAD, 16*39*29%1=4.524;
CHINTAMAN! ROAD, HOSAKOTE IND AREA NEAR SHANMUGHAM BEACH, ADMINISTRATION BUILL 37%32*28*3=24.864;
BANGALORE TRIVANDRUM 49*32*37%5=72.520;
Tel No. : Tel No. : 49*32*27%1=10.584;
City 1 BANGALORE Country : INDIA City : TRIVANDRUM Country ; _INDIA 49*54*56*4=148.176;
Description of Goods Shipment Value DOMESTIC D DOX N-DOX D AIR 47*74*62"1=245.214;
125075 [_]INTERNATIONAL COMMERGIAL SURFAGE 3;5;5:;9:;3:_9521,1:;5;
SHIPMENT — "
SHIPPER AGREEMENT PCS EXPRESS Received in Gead order & Gondition Frelght 10,680.15
Fuel 1,088,02
GST 587.41
NAMIE NAME : TOTAL 12,335.57
SHIPPER'S Afflx Co. Stamp ACCOUNT COPY
SIGNATURE Date  (8/08/2024 | Date  (08/08/2024

t nternationa
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E-Way ik No
C-Way Dl Date
Gunerated By
Vahd from

“ Vahd Untd
- part-A

© GSTIN of Suppher
Place of Dispatch
GSTIN of Recipient
Place of Delivery
Gocument No
Document Dale
Transachion Type
Value of Goods
HSN Code
Raason for Transportation
Transponer

Part - B

Vvehicle f Trans
Modo
Doc No & DL

Road KAO2AJBI06 & 1020842 & 0B/08/2024

e-Way Bill

i
rJ‘* :-tf"’

i
L

1919 1339 5290

08/08/2024 01:62 PM

20AAB CB570 BA2ZK . BARISTA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED

08/0B/2024 01:52 PM [7T41Kms)

12/08/2024

29AABCB5798A2ZK, BARISTA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED

Bengaluru Urban KARNATAKA-562114

12AB) CS869 9F12S ,SEMOLINA KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED

Thiruvananthapuram KERALA-695008

2300000246

02/08/2024

Regular

125076.28

9012190 - COFFEE BEANS F H 1 KG( +35)

Outward - Supply

27AARPH363BJ12A & PCS Express Cargo

From

Bengaluru Urban

I

Entered Date

08/08/2024 01.52 PM

Il

101913395250

Fasta® 1 anyg Groct epandy 1 nloimation [aase Iry alter komehma

O\

Entered By

29AABCB579BAZZK

W

CEWS No,

{if any)

Multi Veh.info
{if any)



8128124, 7:32 PM

Re: Barista Pick up pending

~ 1 message

pes Courler <pcs.coutier@gmail.com=

Gmall - Re: Barista Pick up pending

Pecs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Wed, Aug 28, 2024 at 7:26 PM

* Jo: Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase @k-corp.in>

Ce: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmait.com>, "Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)" <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>, Pcs Customer Care
anyam Mohandas <subbu.m@barista.co.in>, Puneeth

<gustomercare@pcsexp.in>, Madhan SR <ma
da.dm@barista.co.in>, Vijayakumar S

Kumar <puneeth.kumar@travelfoodservices.co

<vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>

dhan.sr@barista.co.in>, Subram
m>, Munegowda DM <munegow:

AWB No. 1020942
.Eooking Date 08/08/2024
Consignee Name SEMOLINA KITCHEN
Origin BANGALORE
wlv);stination S
—Status Delivered
[ be 1210812024

Receiver Name

SIGN & CO STAMP

Forwarding AWB No.

Shipment Progress for AWB No. 1020942

Date Time Location Status

08/08/2024 1540 MUNMBAI SHIPMENT RECEIVED
PFA : POD
Ragards,

Pradnya

Fvery Tima, On Timn.

iy pos.couvier@gmail.com

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.

On Fri, Aug 9, 2024 at 12:54 PM Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear sir,

Shipment Picked up from

Barista Coffec Bangalore

Being sent to / For

Semolina Kitchen Trivandrum

Docket / LR Number & Date

1020942 dt.08.08,2024

Declared Invoice Value Rs.1,25,075/-
Vendor Invoice Number -
Total Number of Parcels 20 Nos

Billing / in account of...

SEMOLINA KITCHEN

PO Number {issued to vendor} if any

https:h‘mail.google.comlmail/ul(}!?ik=071 57635Sd&view:pk&sea{ch=all&permthid=thread-f: 180673358841666925

7%7Cmsg-a:r-835973504520693161...



8/28/24, 7:32 PM Grail - Re: Barista Pick up pending
Kerala — 695024,

Mob No- 8606096669.

From: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Sent: 05 August 2024 12:02

To: Vijayakumar $ <vijayakumar.s hk-corp.in>

Ce: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74Egmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Pcs
Customer Care <customercare@pcsexp.in>; Madhan SR <madhan.sr@barista.co.in>; Subramanyam Mohandas
<subbu.m@@barista.co.in>; Trivandrum Operations <trivandrum.operations@travelfoodservices.com>; Aijaz Naim
<aljaz.naim@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Nishanth M <pishanth.m@
travelfoodsevices. coms>; Vijayakumar 5 <vijayakumar.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m
sravelioodservices.cams>; Puneeth Kumar <puneeth.kumar@traveifoodservices.com>; Munegowda DM
<munegowda.drn@barista.co.in>; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in>

Subject: Re: Barista Payment Advice

Noted
Reyards,

Pradnya

Eveny Titna, On T,

prs aurer@aginait.oom

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.

On Mon, Aug 5, 2024 ai 12:00 PM Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in> wrote:
Dear Zafar ji,

Kindty pick up the stocks from Barista to Semolina Kitchens, Trivandrum.

Thanks & Regards,
Vijayakumars

Asst. Manager — Supply Chain and Management

htips:l.’mail.google.com/mai!/u!Ol?ik=071 576a55d&view=pt&search=all&parmthid=thread-f.1 8067335884 16669257%7Cmsg-ar-835973504520693161... 319



8/28/24, 7:32 PM Gmail - Re: Barisia Pick up pending

4

Atrport R, Chaclal, Thiravananthapuram,
Mear Car Parking bay No.12,

Under The Bridge,

Kerala — 695024,

GST 1 32ABICSB699F1Z5

Mobile: +91 ~ 83310212734

Miail: Puneeth kumar@iravelfoodservices.com

Travel Food Services

Us

K Hospitality Corp

www . k-hospitality.com

From: Munegowda DM <munegowda.dm@barista.co.in>
Sent: 02 August 2024 06:11 PM
To: Trivandrum Purchase <irivandruim.purchase@-corp.in>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>
Cc: Madhan SR <madhan.st@barista.co.in>; Subramanyam Mohandas <subbu.m@barista.co.in>; Trivandrum
Operations <trivandrum.operations@travelfoodservices.com>; Aijaz Naim <aijaz.naim@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo
Keorp <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Nishanth M <nishanth.m@travelfoodservices.coms>; Puneeth Kumar

~ epuneeth kumar@travelioodservices.com>; Vijayakumar 5 <vijayakumar.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Selva
Kumar <selvakumarm@iravelfoodservices.coms

_ Subject: Re: Barista Payment Advice

CALTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the

sender and know the content is safe, ]
|
il

Hi,

Please find the attached invoice for your reference. Kindly arrange the vehicle for stock pickup,

https:!!mail.google.com!maillulO.’?ik-:{)T1576a55d&view=pt&search=a§|&permthidzthread—f:1806733588416669257%70msg-a:r—835973504520693?61 ... 59



8/28/24, 7:32 PM Gmail - Re: Barista Plck up pending

Airport Rd, Chaclai, Thiruvananthapuram,
Near Car Parking bay No.12,

Under The Bridge,

Keraln — 695024,

Moh No- 8606096669,

From: Vijayakumar 5 <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>
) Sent: 01 August 2024 11:31

i To: Munegowda DM <munegowda.dm@barista.co.in>; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in>
Cc: Madhan SR <madhan.sr@barista.co.in>; Subramanyam Mohandas <subbu.m@barista.co.in; Trivandrum
Operations <trivandrum.operations@ftravelivodservices.com>; Aijaz Naim <aijaz.naim@k-corp.in>; Chhahir Sahoo
<chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Nishanth M <nishanth.m@travelfoodservices.com>; Puneeth Kumar
<punm~3tl"\.kurnar@tmveIfoodsewices.com>; Munegowda DM <munegowda.dm@barista.co.in:»; Vijayakumar S
<vijayakt_aa'rnar.s@travelfoodsewices.com>; Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m@travelfoodservices.coim>
Subject:-RE: Barista Payment Advice

_ lmportaﬁice: High

Dear Mune,

As we spoke, revise the invoice as per PO.

Dear Sheena,

Kindly share the PO,

Regards

Vijay

From: Puneeth Kumar <puneeth.kumar@tra\/elfoodservices.com>

Sent: 01 August 2024 06:03

To; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in>; Munegowda DM <munegowda.dm@barista.co.in>;
Vijayakumar 5 <vijayal<umar.s@traveIfoodse:‘viues;.Com>; Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m@travelfoodservices.com>
Ce: Madhan SR <macthan.sr@barista.co.in>; Subramanyam Mohandas <subbu.m@@barista.co.in>; Trivandrum
Operations <i’|‘ivarutirw"r:.operaiionS@travc—)lfoodservices.com>; Aijaz Naim <aijaz.naim@@k-corp.in>; Chhabir Sahoo
<chhabir.sahoo@k-carp.in>; Nishanth M <nishanth.m@travetfoodservices.coms

Subject: Re: Barista Payment Advice

Dear Vijay,

htips:!."maii.google.com/mail/uf()/’?ik=071 576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1 B06733588416669257 %7Cmsg-a:r-835973504520693161. .. 719




8/28/24, 7:32 PM

Gmail - Re: Barista Pick up pending

| 15484 1 Assam long Leaf Tea(TGFOP1) Pack 10 2| 19-Sep-23 | 18-Sep-25 440
17818 | Tulsi Green Tea - 100G Pack 3 2| 19-Sep-23 | 18-Sep-25 440
. 4962 | Coffee Beans F & H1Kg Kilogram 80 80 | 20-Feb-24 | 16-Nov-24 134
. 18404 | Triple Red Berry Bottle 3 3| 7-Mar-24 | 7-Mar25| 245
18902 | Chocolate Tiramisu Sauce Bottle 2 2| &-Mar-24 | 6-Mar-25 244
18051 | Lemon Iced Tea Syrup Bottle 2 2 | 29-May-24 | 29-May-25 328
18052 | Peach lced Tea syrup Bottle 2 2 4-Jun-24 4-lun-25 334
16825 | Apple-Mint Mojito Syrup Liter 3 2 | 12-May-24 | 12-May-25 311
17874 | Moijito Mint Syrup Bottle 2 1 3-May-24 | 25-Oct-25 477
17676 | Hot Chocolate Pack 10 10 | 27-Feb-24 | 26-Feb-25 236
17875 | Iris Syrup Bottle 2 2| 22-Apr-24 | 14-Oct-25 466

hitps://mail.google com/mait/u

1 1020942 Delivery Invoice.jpg

175K
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